	ty of Portland, Maine of Congress Street, 04101	O			Pe	rmit No: 09-0873	Issue Dat	e:	CBL: 062 B02	5001	
Location of Construction: Owner N			. , ,		Owner Address: 1 Carroll St			Phone: 703-919-4993		993	
Bus	iness Name:		Contractor Name:			Contractor Address: 4 Harrison Road Bridgton			Phone		
Less	see/Buyer's Name	Ken Stover Phone:			Perm	it Type:			2073188119 Zone:		
Past Use: Single Family		Proposed Use: Single Family front porch	Single Family / Replace decking on		FIRE DEPT: Approved I		50.00 INSPEC				
Proposed Project Description: Replace decking on front porch						Signature: PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTI		Signature: CRICT (P.A.D.)			
					Actio	on Approx	ved App	oroved w/	Condition	Denied	
					Signa	ture:			Date:		
Peri gg	mit Taken By:	By: Date Applied For: Zoning Approval 08/12/2009 mit application does not preclude the Special Zone or Reviews Zoning Appeal Historic Presentation									
1.	This permit application does not preclude the		Special Zone or Reviews		Zoning Appeal			Historic Preservation			
	Applicant(s) from meetin Federal Rules.	g applicable State and	Shoreland		☐ Variance			Not in District or Landn			
2.	Building permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work.		Wetland			Miscellaneous			☐ Does Not Require Revie		
3.	Building permits are void	ilding permits are void if work is not started hin six (6) months of the date of issuance.			Flood Zon				Requires Review		
False information may invalidate a building permit and stop all work				ıbdivision		☐ Interpretatio			Approved		
				te Plan		Approved			☐ Approved w/Condition		
				Mino MM		Denied			☐ Denied		
			Date:			Date:		Da	ate:		
I ha juri: shal	ereby certify that I am the o tive been authorized by the o sdiction. In addition, if a po Il have the authority to ente uch permit.	owner to make this appli ermit for work described	med procession a	as his authorized application is is:	ne prop d agen sued, I	t and I agree t certify that th	o conform t se code offic	o all ap _l cial's aut	plicable laws of thorized repres	of this sentative	
	NATURE OF ARREST			1888F*			F	,			
SIC	GNATURE OF APPLICAN			ADDRES	S		DATE	į	P	НО	

Location of Construction: 1 Carroll St	Owner Name: Mathew Alonzo	Owner Address: 1 Carroll St	Phone: 703-919-49	Phone: 703-919-4993 Phone 2073188119	
Business Name:	Contractor Name: Ken Stover	Contractor Address: 4 Harrison Road Bridgton			
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Phone:	Permit Type: Alterations - Dwellings	·	Zone:	

Dept: Historic **Status:** Approved with Conditions **Reviewer:** Deborah Andrews **Approval Date:** 08/18/2009 **Note:** • **Ok to Issue:** ✓

1) * All porch details to match existing historic details.

 Dept:
 Zoning
 Status:
 Approved with Conditions
 Reviewer:
 Marge Schmuckal
 Approval Date:
 08/17/2009

 Note:
 Ok to Issue:
 ✓

- 1) Separate permits shall be required for future decks, sheds, pools, and/or garages.
- 2) This is NOT an approval for an additional dwelling unit. You SHALL NOT add any additional kitchen equipment including, but not limited to items such as stoves, microwaves, refrigerators, or kitchen sinks, etc. Without special approvals.
- 3) This property shall remain a single family dwelling. Any change of use shall require a separate permit application for review and approval. It is understood that the kitchen facilities on the third floor (refrigerator and stove) have already been removed and the space has be incorporated into the rest of the single family use.
- 4) This permit is being approved on the basis of plans submitted. Any deviations shall require a separate approval before starting that work.

 Dept:
 Building
 Status:
 Approved with Conditions
 Reviewer:
 Tammy Munson
 Approval Date:
 08/21/2009

 Note:
 Ok to Issue:
 ✓

- 1) Separate permits are required for any electrical, plumbing, sprinkler, fire alarm or HVAC or exhaust systems. Separate plans may need to be submitted for approval as a part of this process.
- Application approval based upon information provided by applicant. Any deviation from approved plans requires separate review and approval prior to work.

Comments:

8/17/2009-mes: I spoke to the new owner on the phone, Mathew Alonzo - He will be faxing me a copy of his deed to show right title and interest - he has had the property for 3 weeks - I also asked about the 1 unit verses the two unit. The kitchen facilities have been removed from the third floor so by definition this is a single family.

8/19/2009-gg: received from historic as of 8/19/09. /gg

CERTIFICATION

I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in the application is issued, I certify that the code official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provision of the code(s) applicable to such permit.

SIGNATURE OF APPLICAN ADDRESS DATE PHO